UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
AT URBANA-CHAMPAIGN

ENROLIMENT BY COLLEGE

Agricul ture 1873
Applied Life Studies 684
Aviation 215
Cammerce 3224
Cammunications 430
Education 905
Engineering 4794
Fine and Applied Arts 1919
Liberal Arts and Sciences 12239
Social Work 83

Total Undergraduate 26366

Law 611
Veterinary Medicine 321
Total Professional 932
Graduate College _8841
CAMPUS TOTAL 36139
ANROLLMENT BY MARITAL STATUS
Single
Men Women Total
18584 13978 32562
Married
Men Women Total
2136 1441 3577
Total
Men Women Total
20720 15419 36139

American Indian or
Alaskan Native 56
Black (non-Hispanic) 2114

Asian or Pacific

Islander 3199
Hispanic 1372
Caucasian (non-

Hispanic 26067
Foreign 2868

Data Not Available 463

TOTAL 36139

FALL SEMESTER 1991

ENROLIMENT BY AGE

Year of Birth

UNDERGRADUATE

1914-1966 953
1967 284
1968 707
1969 2415
1970 5761
1971 5663
1972 5555
1973 4864
1974 150
1975 13
1976 R

Total Under-

graduate 26366

GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL
1907-1958 1963

1959 335
1960 393
1961 456
1962 567
1963 686
1964 707
1965 732
1966 806
1967 1003
1968 1134
1969 868
1970 109
1971 13
1972 1

Total Graduate
& Prof. 9773

ILL  NON-ILL
Undergraduate 24618 1748
Professional 869 63
Graduate 5068 3713
TOTAL 30555 5584

FALL SEMPSTER 1991
FINAL STATISTICAL AB{

OF TEN-DAY ENROLLMENT

ADDRESS

UG PROF GRAD

Alabama 11 1 10
Alaska 3 (o] 3
Arizona 8 o} 14
Arkansas 4 3 6
California 66 4 101
Colorado 27 0 21
Connecticut 29 3 19
Delaware 5 4 7
Florida 49 1 26
Georgia 26 1 17
Hawaii 8 0 8
Idaho 1 (o] 6
Illinois 24618 869 5068
Indiana 89 2 57
Iowa 40 0 38
Kansas 16 1 22
Kentucky 41 1 25
Louisiana T 1 17
Maine 4 0 1
Maryland 34 1 36
Massachussetts 38 0 26
Michigan 44 9 81
Minnesota 19 2 36
Mississippi 2 0 9
Missouri 181 5 69
Montana 3 0 o
Nebraska 14 0 14
Nevada 2 (o} 4
N. Hampshire 9 0 4
N. Jersey 77 4 37
N. Mexico 6 0 12
New York 89 5 91
N. Carolina 16 1 18
N. Dakota 1 0 6
Ohio 110 2 57
Oklahoma 10 0 13
Oregon 6 0 12
Pennsylvania 65 5 76
Rhode Island 6 1 5
S. Carolina 5 0 12
S. Dakota 1 0 2
Tennessee 43 2 25

OFFICE OF ADMISSIONS AND RECORDS

PUBLICATION DATE: (X.'IDBET 1991

UG PROF
Texas 49 0
Utah 1 1
Vermont 3 0
Virginia 35 1
Washington 9 1
Washington D.C. 1 0
W. Virginia 6 0
Wisconsin 53 1
Wyoming 1 0
Other U.S. 4 _ O
TOTAL U.S. 25995 929
All Other
Countries .3 3
GRAND TOTAL 26366 932

UNDERGRADUATE
Part Time 901
Full Time 25465

TOTAL 26366

PROFESSIONAL
Part Time 29
Full Time 903

TOTAL 932

GRADUATE
Part Time 2408
Full Time 6433

TOTAL 8841

* %
95.00-99.99 1521 30.17
90.00-94.99 1164 23.09
85.00-89.99 822 16.30
80.00-84.99 512 10.15
75.00-79.99 327 6.49
70.00-74.99 199 3.95
65.00-69.99 151 2.99
Below 65.00 296 5.87
Not Ranked 50 99

GRAD

6286

2555

8841



ENROLLMENT BY ADMISSION CATEGORY -- BY COLLEGE AND CLASS LEVEL --

AGRICULTURE
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous

Total

APPLIED LIFE STUDIES
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous

Total

AVIATION
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous

Total

COMMERCE
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous
Total

COMMUNICATIONS

Transfer

Readmit

Continuous
Total

EDUCATION
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous

Total

ENGINEERING
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous

Total
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15
20

517
124
46
1186
1873

174
48
19

443

684

21

127
215

598
224
42
2360
3224

21

405
430

169
63
13

660

905

863
543
87
3301
4794

FINE AND APPLIED ARTS
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous

Total

LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES

Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous
Total

SOCIAL WORK
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous
Total

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE

LAW

New, Transfer

Readmit

Contimuous
Total

VETERINARY MEDICINE
New, Transfer
Readmit
Continuous

Total

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL

GRADUATE

**New, Transfer

Readmit
Continuous
Total

FRESH

411
29

69
513

2250
210
54
809
3323

olcoo

7011

132

31
e
234

42
11
34
87

321

GRAD I
1848
199
2357
4404

SOPH JR
58 37
11 10

37z6 374
445 421
15 245
79 96

2782 2631

3012 2972
12 3

0 0
4 30
16 33

5771 6277

1 1

5 0

211 98
217 99

1 0

2 0
71 74
80 74

297 173
GRAD II
169
98
3961
4228

SR N-D
3 21
2 1
466 18
471 50
6 131
66 34
2647 46
2719 211
o o
o 2
31 1
31 3
6764 468
0o 5
0 1
5 0
5 6
0o o
0o o
80 0
80 0
135 6
NON-DEGREE
102
44
_63
209
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TOTAL

411
150

1315
1919

2250
743
329

_8917

12239

**New includes University of Illinois undergraduate at Urbana-Champaign

new to Graduate College.



